

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, delete " department-accredited" and insert " accredited nonpublic"

On page 1, line 19, of the Introduced bill, delete " that is conducted" and insert ":

(a) That is conducted"

On page 1, line 21, of the Introduced bill, after "fee" delete " to attend"

On page 1, line 21, of the Introduced bill, after "or" insert "

(b) In which a qualifying school participates and for which an admission fee is charged; or"